
 

SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE ENHANCEMENT 
[STRIVE] 

 
IMC of ITI Thane Girls 
C/O GTHS,Thanekar Wadi 

Kopari Colony Thane (E) – 400603 

Email ID- iti.thaneg@dvet.gov.in 
 

Contract Award Notice 
[DIRECT CONTRACT/SINGLE SOURCE SELECTION] 

Name of Procuring Entity - IMC of ITI Thane Girls 

Name of Project: SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE 
ENHANCEMENT [STRIVE] 

Description of Contract: MC Ammeter analog portable 0-500mA, Qty- 2Nos 

Contract Reference Number: GEMC-511687761010213 

Contract Reference Date:07/10/2022 

Name of Awarded Firm/Individual: CHETAN ELECTRIC & TRADING COMPANY 

Address of Awarded individual/Firm:  407/408,Budhwar Peth,Opp.Pasodya Vithoba 
Mandir,Pune -411002 

Contract Price [INR]:  7890/- 

Duration of Contract:  60 days 

Summary scope of contract: Purchase of MC Ammeter analog portable 0-500mA   

 
 

                                                                                                
                                                                            Sarla V. Khobragade 

                                                                                                    Secretory 
                                                                                               IMC of ITI Thane Girls 
                                                                                                                                     

 
    
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

mailto:iti.thaneg@dvet.gov.in


SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE ENHANCEMENT 
[STRIVE] 

 
IMC of ITI Thane Girls 
C/O GTHS,Thanekar Wadi 

Kopari Colony Thane (E) – 400603 

Email ID- iti.thaneg@dvet.gov.in 
 

Contract Award Notice 
[DIRECT CONTRACT/SINGLE SOURCE SELECTION] 

Name of Procuring Entity - IMC of ITI Thane Girls 

Name of Project: SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE 
ENHANCEMENT [STRIVE] 

Description of Contract: Frequncy Meter analog 45 to 55Hz, Qty- 2Nos 

Contract Reference Number: GEMC-511687754435693 

Contract Reference Date:07/10/2022 

Name of Awarded Firm/Individual: CHETAN ELECTRIC & TRADING COMPANY 

Address of Awarded individual/Firm:  407/408,Budhwar Peth,Opp.Pasodya Vithoba 
Mandir,Pune -411002 

Contract Price [INR]:  7798/- 

Duration of Contract:  60 days 

Summary scope of contract: Purchase of Frequncy Meter analog 45 to 55Hz 

 
 

                                                                                                
                                                                            Sarla V. Khobragade 

                                                                                                    Secretory 
                                                                                               IMC of ITI Thane Girls 
                                                                                                                                     

 
    
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

mailto:iti.thaneg@dvet.gov.in


SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE ENHANCEMENT 
[STRIVE] 

 
IMC of ITI Thane Girls 
C/O GTHS,Thanekar Wadi 

Kopari Colony Thane (E) – 400603 

Email ID- iti.thaneg@dvet.gov.in 
 

Contract Award Notice 
[DIRECT CONTRACT/SINGLE SOURCE SELECTION] 

Name of Procuring Entity - IMC of ITI Thane Girls 

Name of Project: SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE 
ENHANCEMENT [STRIVE] 

Description of Contract: Insulation Tester (Megger)500volt, Qty- 2Nos 

Contract Reference Number: GEMC-511687757561835 

Contract Reference Date:07/10/2022 

Name of Awarded Firm/Individual: CHETAN ELECTRIC & TRADING COMPANY 

Address of Awarded individual/Firm:  407/408,Budhwar Peth,Opp.Pasodya Vithoba 
Mandir,Pune -411002 

Contract Price [INR]:  9024/- 

Duration of Contract:  60 days 

Summary scope of contract: Purchase of Insulation Tester (Megger)500volt 

 
 

                                                                                                
                                                                            Sarla V. Khobragade 

                                                                                                    Secretory 
                                                                                               IMC of ITI Thane Girls 
                                                                                                                                     

 
    
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

mailto:iti.thaneg@dvet.gov.in


SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE ENHANCEMENT 
[STRIVE] 

 
IMC of ITI Thane Girls 
C/O GTHS,Thanekar Wadi 

Kopari Colony Thane (E) – 400603 

Email ID- iti.thaneg@dvet.gov.in 
 

Contract Award Notice 
[DIRECT CONTRACT/SINGLE SOURCE SELECTION] 

Name of Procuring Entity - IMC of ITI Thane Girls 

Name of Project: SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE 
ENHANCEMENT [STRIVE] 

Description of Contract: OIL Can, Qty- 2Nos 

Contract Reference Number: GEMC-511687794939732 

Contract Reference Date:07/10/2022 

Name of Awarded Firm/Individual: CHETAN ELECTRIC & TRADING COMPANY 

Address of Awarded individual/Firm:  407/408,Budhwar Peth,Opp.Pasodya Vithoba 
Mandir,Pune -411002 

Contract Price [INR]:  658/- 

Duration of Contract:  60 days 

Summary scope of contract: Purchase of OIL Can 

 
 

                                                                                                
                                                                            Sarla V. Khobragade 

                                                                                                    Secretory 
                                                                                               IMC of ITI Thane Girls 
                                                                                                                                     

 
    
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

mailto:iti.thaneg@dvet.gov.in


SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE ENHANCEMENT 
[STRIVE] 

 
IMC of ITI Thane Girls 
C/O GTHS,Thanekar Wadi 

Kopari Colony Thane (E) – 400603 

Email ID- iti.thaneg@dvet.gov.in 
 

Contract Award Notice 
[DIRECT CONTRACT/SINGLE SOURCE SELECTION] 

Name of Procuring Entity - IMC of ITI Thane Girls 

Name of Project: SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE 
ENHANCEMENT [STRIVE] 

Description of Contract: AC Voltmeter analog portable 75-150-300-600volt, Qty- 3Nos 

Contract Reference Number: GEMC-511687717971515 

Contract Reference Date:07/10/2022 

Name of Awarded Firm/Individual: CHETAN ELECTRIC & TRADING COMPANY 

Address of Awarded individual/Firm:  407/408,Budhwar Peth,Opp.Pasodya Vithoba 
Mandir,Pune -411002 

Contract Price [INR]:  10347/- 

Duration of Contract:  60 days 

Summary scope of contract: Purchase of AC Voltmeter analog portable 75-150-300- 
                                               600volt              

 
 

                                                                                                
                                                                            Sarla V. Khobragade 

                                                                                                    Secretory 
                                                                                               IMC of ITI Thane Girls 
                                                                                                                                     

 
    
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

mailto:iti.thaneg@dvet.gov.in


SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE ENHANCEMENT 
[STRIVE] 

 
IMC of ITI Thane Girls 
C/O GTHS,Thanekar Wadi 

Kopari Colony Thane (E) – 400603 

Email ID- iti.thaneg@dvet.gov.in 
 

Contract Award Notice 
[DIRECT CONTRACT/SINGLE SOURCE SELECTION] 

Name of Procuring Entity - IMC of ITI Thane Girls 

Name of Project: SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE 
ENHANCEMENT [STRIVE] 

Description of Contract: File flat 250mm smooth, Qty- 4Nos 

Contract Reference Number: GEMC-511687777250239 

Contract Reference Date:06/10/2022 

Name of Awarded Firm/Individual: ARYAN ENTERPRISES 

Address of Awarded individual/Firm:  Krashna Niwas,Shyam Nagar, Ambajogai 
Road,Tilak Nagar,Ambejogai Road,Latur,MAHARASHTRA,413531 

Contract Price [INR]:  1876/- 

Duration of Contract:  60 days 

Summary scope of contract: Purchase of File flat 250mm smooth 

 
 

                                                                                                
                                                                            Sarla V. Khobragade 

                                                                                                    Secretory 
                                                                                               IMC of ITI Thane Girls 
                                                                                                                                     

 
    
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

mailto:iti.thaneg@dvet.gov.in


SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE ENHANCEMENT 
[STRIVE] 

 
IMC of ITI Thane Girls 
C/O GTHS,Thanekar Wadi 

Kopari Colony Thane (E) – 400603 

Email ID- iti.thaneg@dvet.gov.in 
 

Contract Award Notice 
[DIRECT CONTRACT/SINGLE SOURCE SELECTION] 

Name of Procuring Entity - IMC of ITI Thane Girls 

Name of Project: SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE 
ENHANCEMENT [STRIVE] 

Description of Contract: File flat round 200mm second cut, Qty- 4Nos 

Contract Reference Number: GEMC-511687790263685 

Contract Reference Date:06/10/2022 

Name of Awarded Firm/Individual: ARYAN ENTERPRISES 

Address of Awarded individual/Firm:  Krashna Niwas,Shyam Nagar, Ambajogai 
Road,Tilak Nagar,Ambejogai Road,Latur,MAHARASHTRA,413531 

Contract Price [INR]:  1564/- 

Duration of Contract:  60 days 

Summary scope of contract: Purchase of File flat round 200mm second cut 

 
 

                                                                                                
                                                                            Sarla V. Khobragade 

                                                                                                    Secretory 
                                                                                               IMC of ITI Thane Girls 
                                                                                                                                     

 
    
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

mailto:iti.thaneg@dvet.gov.in


SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE ENHANCEMENT 
[STRIVE] 

 
IMC of ITI Thane Girls 
C/O GTHS,Thanekar Wadi 

Kopari Colony Thane (E) – 400603 

Email ID- iti.thaneg@dvet.gov.in 
 

Contract Award Notice 
[DIRECT CONTRACT/SINGLE SOURCE SELECTION] 

Name of Procuring Entity - IMC of ITI Thane Girls 

Name of Project: SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE 
ENHANCEMENT [STRIVE] 

Description of Contract: File Resp half round bastard 200mm, Qty- 4Nos 

Contract Reference Number: GEMC-511687790771108 

Contract Reference Date:06/10/2022 

Name of Awarded Firm/Individual: ARYAN ENTERPRISES 

Address of Awarded individual/Firm:  Krashna Niwas,Shyam Nagar, Ambajogai 
Road,Tilak Nagar,Ambejogai Road,Latur,MAHARASHTRA,413531 

Contract Price [INR]:  2664/- 

Duration of Contract:  60 days 

Summary scope of contract: Purchase of File Resp half round bastard 200mm 

 
 

                                                                                                
                                                                            Sarla V. Khobragade 

                                                                                                    Secretory 
                                                                                               IMC of ITI Thane Girls 
                                                                                                                                     

 
    
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

mailto:iti.thaneg@dvet.gov.in


SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE ENHANCEMENT 
[STRIVE] 

 
IMC of ITI Thane Girls 
C/O GTHS,Thanekar Wadi 

Kopari Colony Thane (E) – 400603 

Email ID- iti.thaneg@dvet.gov.in 
 

Contract Award Notice 
[DIRECT CONTRACT/SINGLE SOURCE SELECTION] 

Name of Procuring Entity - IMC of ITI Thane Girls 

Name of Project: SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE 
ENHANCEMENT [STRIVE] 

Description of Contract: Hand held clamp meter, Qty- 1No 

Contract Reference Number: GEMC-511687750788452 

Contract Reference Date:06/10/2022 

Name of Awarded Firm/Individual: ARYAN ENTERPRISES 

Address of Awarded individual/Firm:  Krashna Niwas,Shyam Nagar, Ambajogai 
Road,Tilak Nagar,Ambejogai Road,Latur,MAHARASHTRA,413531 

Contract Price [INR]:  6077/- 

Duration of Contract:  60 days 

Summary scope of contract: Purchase of Hand held clamp meter 

 
 

                                                                                                
                                                                            Sarla V. Khobragade 

                                                                                                    Secretory 
                                                                                               IMC of ITI Thane Girls 
                                                                                                                                     

 
    
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

mailto:iti.thaneg@dvet.gov.in


SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE ENHANCEMENT 
[STRIVE] 

 
IMC of ITI Thane Girls 
C/O GTHS,Thanekar Wadi 

Kopari Colony Thane (E) – 400603 

Email ID- iti.thaneg@dvet.gov.in 
 

Contract Award Notice 
[DIRECT CONTRACT/SINGLE SOURCE SELECTION] 

Name of Procuring Entity - IMC of ITI Thane Girls 

Name of Project: SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE 
ENHANCEMENT [STRIVE] 

Description of Contract: Grease gun push type, Qty- 1No 

Contract Reference Number: GEMC-511687783396974 

Contract Reference Date:06/10/2022 

Name of Awarded Firm/Individual: ARYAN ENTERPRISES 

Address of Awarded individual/Firm:  Krashna Niwas,Shyam Nagar, Ambajogai 
Road,Tilak Nagar,Ambejogai Road,Latur,MAHARASHTRA,413531 

Contract Price [INR]:  1044/- 

Duration of Contract:  60 days 

Summary scope of contract: Purchase of Grease gun push type 

 
 

                                                                                                
                                                                            Sarla V. Khobragade 

                                                                                                    Secretory 
                                                                                               IMC of ITI Thane Girls 
                                                                                                                                     

 
    
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

mailto:iti.thaneg@dvet.gov.in


 

SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE ENHANCEMENT 
[STRIVE] 

 
IMC of ITI Thane Girls 
C/O GTHS,Thanekar Wadi 

Kopari Colony Thane (E) – 400603 

Email ID- iti.thaneg@dvet.gov.in 
 

Contract Award Notice 
[DIRECT CONTRACT/SINGLE SOURCE SELECTION] 

Name of Procuring Entity - IMC of ITI Thane Girls 

Name of Project: SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE 
ENHANCEMENT [STRIVE] 

Description of Contract: Battery hydrometer, Qty- 2Nos 

Contract Reference Number: GEMC-511687774678033 

Contract Reference Date:06/10/2022 

Name of Awarded Firm/Individual: ARYAN ENTERPRISES 

Address of Awarded individual/Firm:  Krashna Niwas,Shyam Nagar, Ambajogai 
Road,Tilak Nagar,Ambejogai Road,Latur,MAHARASHTRA,413531 

Contract Price [INR]:  1954/- 

Duration of Contract:  60 days 

Summary scope of contract: Purchase of Battery hydrometer 

 
 

                                                                                                
                                                                            Sarla V. Khobragade 

                                                                                                    Secretory 
                                                                                               IMC of ITI Thane Girls 
                                                                                                                                     

 
    
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

mailto:iti.thaneg@dvet.gov.in


 

SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE ENHANCEMENT 
[STRIVE] 

 
IMC of ITI Thane Girls 
C/O GTHS,Thanekar Wadi 

Kopari Colony Thane (E) – 400603 

Email ID- iti.thaneg@dvet.gov.in 
 

Contract Award Notice 
[DIRECT CONTRACT/SINGLE SOURCE SELECTION] 

Name of Procuring Entity - IMC of ITI Thane Girls 

Name of Project: SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE 
ENHANCEMENT [STRIVE] 

Description of Contract: File flat second cut 200mm, Qty- 8Nos 

Contract Reference Number: GEMC-511687748342252 

Contract Reference Date:06/10/2022 

Name of Awarded Firm/Individual: ALL TOOLS AND BEARING CENTRE 

Address of Awarded individual/Firm: 51/53,Ground Floor, Industrial House,Nagdevi 
Cross Lane,Masjid Bander west,Mumbai,MAHARASHTRA,400006 

Contract Price [INR]:  3272/- 

Duration of Contract:  60 days 

Summary scope of contract: Purchase of File flat second cut 200mm 

 
 

                                                                                                
                                                                            Sarla V. Khobragade 

                                                                                                    Secretory 
                                                                                               IMC of ITI Thane Girls 
                                                                                                                                     

 
    
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

mailto:iti.thaneg@dvet.gov.in


SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE ENHANCEMENT 
[STRIVE] 

 
IMC of ITI Thane Girls 
C/O GTHS,Thanekar Wadi 

Kopari Colony Thane (E) – 400603 

Email ID- iti.thaneg@dvet.gov.in 
 

Contract Award Notice 
[DIRECT CONTRACT/SINGLE SOURCE SELECTION] 

Name of Procuring Entity - IMC of ITI Thane Girls 

Name of Project: SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE 
ENHANCEMENT [STRIVE] 

Description of Contract: Hand held digital multimeter, Qty- 4Nos 

Contract Reference Number: GEMC-511687758734377 

Contract Reference Date:06/10/2022 

Name of Awarded Firm/Individual: ALL TOOLS AND BEARING CENTRE 

Address of Awarded individual/Firm: 51/53,Ground Floor, Industrial House,Nagdevi 
Cross Lane,Masjid Bander west,Mumbai,MAHARASHTRA,400006 

Contract Price [INR]:  11948/- 

Duration of Contract:  60 days 

Summary scope of contract: Purchase of Hand held digital multimeter 

 
 

                                                                                                
                                                                            Sarla V. Khobragade 

                                                                                                    Secretory 
                                                                                               IMC of ITI Thane Girls 
                                                                                                                                     

 
    
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

mailto:iti.thaneg@dvet.gov.in


SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE ENHANCEMENT 
[STRIVE] 

 
IMC of ITI Thane Girls 
C/O GTHS,Thanekar Wadi 

Kopari Colony Thane (E) – 400603 

Email ID- iti.thaneg@dvet.gov.in 
 

Contract Award Notice 
[DIRECT CONTRACT/SINGLE SOURCE SELECTION] 

Name of Procuring Entity - IMC of ITI Thane Girls 

Name of Project: SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE 
ENHANCEMENT [STRIVE] 

Description of Contract: Foundation for Electric Motors 

Contract Reference Number: Thane/acc/IMC/STRIVE/2022/302 

Contract Reference Date:10/08/2022 

Name of Awarded Firm/Individual:SAMARTH CONSTRUCTION 

Address of Awarded individual/Firm: Omkar apt 101,Pakhadi,Kharegaon,Kalwa,Thane- 
                                                           400605 

Contract Price [INR]:  113079/- 

Duration of Contract:  60 days 

Summary scope of contract: Foundation for Electric Motors 

 
 

                                                                                                
                                                                            Sarla V. Khobragade 

                                                                                                    Secretory 
                                                                                               IMC of ITI Thane Girls 
                                                                                                                                     

 
    
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

mailto:iti.thaneg@dvet.gov.in


SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE ENHANCEMENT 
[STRIVE] 

 
IMC of ITI Thane Girls 
C/O GTHS,Thanekar Wadi 

Kopari Colony Thane (E) – 400603 

Email ID- iti.thaneg@dvet.gov.in 
 

Contract Award Notice 
[DIRECT CONTRACT/SINGLE SOURCE SELECTION] 

Name of Procuring Entity - IMC of ITI Thane Girls 

Name of Project: SKILLS STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIALVALUE 
ENHANCEMENT [STRIVE] 

Description of Contract:  Audit fee 

Contract Reference Number: Thane/acc/IMC/STRIVE/2022/356 

Contract Reference Date:16/09/2022 

Name of Awarded Firm/Individual:RAJENDRA SHAH & ASSOCIATES 

Address of Awarded individual/Firm: C-313,Lancelot,Opp Shastri 
Nagar,S.V.Road,Borivali( W ) Mumbai-400092 

Contract Price [INR]:  17110/- 

Duration of Contract:  60 days 

Summary scope of contract : Audit fee 

 
 

                                                                                                
                                                                            Sarla V. Khobragade 

                                                                                                    Secretory 
                                                                                               IMC of ITI Thane Girls 
                                                                                                                                     

 
    
 

 

mailto:iti.thaneg@dvet.gov.in

